Licensed To:

Southern Worcester Co.

Marianapolis [MARS]
Number of Top Times: All
Mark Convert Rnd

Female Open
1 7.00
2 7.10
3 7.30
4 7.80

Female Open
1 7.90
2 8.80
3 9.10

Female Open
1 53.50
2 59.30
3 1:00.10

Female Open
1 2:33.90
2 2:44.20
3 2:46.20

Female Open
1 3:34.40
2 4:11.10
3 4:12.80

Female Open
1 6:38.80

Female Open
1 15:54.5

Female Open
1 9.50
2 9.70
3 10.10
4 11.60

Female Open
1 11.30
2 11.80
3 12.00
4 14.60

Female Open
1 24-01.0
2 20-09.
3 20-00.
4 17-05.
5 11-08.

Male Open
1 6.50
2 6.60
3 6.90
4 7.20

Male Open
1 7.50
2 7.60
3 8.50

Male Open

N O OoODN

50y Dash NB

F
F
F
F
55m Dash TAN
F
F
F
300m Dash
F
F
F
600m Run
F
F
F
1000m Run
F
F
F
1 Mile Run
F
2 Mile Run
7:57.2 F
50y Hurdles
F
F
F
F
55m Hurdles
F
F
F
F
Shot Put
7.34m F
6.33m F
6.09m F
5.30m F
3.56m F
50y Dash NB
F
F
F
F
55m Dash TAN
F
F
F
300m Dash

League
S.wW.C.L.

Individual Top Marks

Name

Rahmat Obaniko
Chenyi Xu

Meaghan Cleary
Yasmeen Osborn

Rahmat Obaniko
Meaghan Cleary
Yasmeen Osborn

Rahmat Obaniko
Yasmeen Osborn
Simone Fournie

Eva Dellea
Nhi Nguyen
Kara Casavant

Emmalyn Picket
Niamh Raftery
Molly Romprey

Mary Watkins
Abby Cook

Alyssa Morriso
Simone Fournie
Emily Maguire
Kara Casavant

Alyssa Morriso
Simone Fournie
Emily Maguire
Kara Casavant

Simone Fournie
Kara Casavant
Alyssa Morriso
Eva Dellea
Nhi Nguyen

Owen O'Connell
Addison Jacobo
Fangzhou Liu
Arber Isufi

Addison Jacobo
Owen O'Connell
Arber Isufi

Indoor Track
2016-2017 as of 1-25-17

Age/Yr

SO
SR
SR
FR

SO
SR
FR

SO
FR
SR

FR
FR
SR

SO
FR
SO

JR

JR

SO
SR
JR
SR

SO
SR
JR
SR

SR
SR
SO
FR
FR

SR
SR
SR
SR

SR
SR

01/04/2
01/11/2
01/04/2
01/04/2

01/18/2
01/18/2
01/18/2

01/11/2
01/04/2
01/04/2

01/18/2
01/11/2
01/04/2

01/18/2
01/18/2
01/18/2

01/04/2
01/18/2

01/04/2
01/11/2
01/11/2
01/11/2

01/18/2
01/18/2
01/18/2
01/18/2

01/11/2
01/11/2
01/04/2
01/18/2
01/04/2

01/04/2
01/04/2
01/11/2
01/11/2

01/18/2
01/18/2
01/18/2

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL

SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual
Dual

02/03/201

Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet

Meet
Meet
Meet

Meet
Meet
Meet

Meet
Meet
Meet

Meet
Meet
Meet

Meet

Meet

Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet

Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet

Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet

Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet

Meet
Meet
Meet

Page

#3
#4
#3
#3

#5
#5
#5

#4
#3
#3

#5
#4
#3

#5
#5
#5

#3

#5

#3
#4
#4
#4

#5
#5
#5
#5

#4
#4
#3
#5
#3

#3
#3
#4
#4

#5
#5
#5

Fast
Fast
East
East

West
West
West

Fast
East
Fast

West
East
Fast

West
West
West

East

West

East
Fast
East
Fast

West
West
West
West

Fast
Fast
East
West
Fast

Fast
East
East
East

West
West
West



1 47.60

2 56.70
Male Open

1 1:37.90

2 2:24.20
Male Open

1 4:07.90
Male Open

1 6:06.70
Male Open

1 33-11.0

2 28-04.0
Female

1 2:

2 2:
Female

1 5:34.10

Male Open

1 2:02.50

2 2:06.40

Male Open

1 4:33.00

17.90
22.70

F
F
600m Run
F
F
1000m Run
F
1 Mile Run
F
Shot Put
10.33m F
8.63m F

Open 4x200m Relay

Open 4x400m Relay

4x200m Relay

4x400m Relay

Fangzhou Liu
Gilbert Fourni

Matthew Kelly
Arber Isufi

Fangzhou Liu
Benjamin Heane

Addison Jacobo
Arber Isufi

Rela
Rela

Rela

Rela
Rela

Rela

SR
FR

SR
SR

SR
SR

SR
SR

01/04/20
01/18/20

01/11/20

01/18/20
01/04/20

01/11/20

01/18/2
01/11/2

01/11/2
01/04/2

01/04/2
01/18/2

01/11/2
01/18/2

SWCL
SWCL

Dual
Dual
SWCL Dual

SWCL
SWCL

Dual
Dual

SWCL Dual

SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL

SWCL

SWCL

SWCL
SWCL

Meet
Meet

Meet

Meet
Meet

Meet

Dual
Dual

Dual
Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual
Dual

#3
#5

#4

#5
#3

#4

Meet
Meet

Meet
Meet

Meet

Meet

Meet
Meet

East
West

East

West
East

East

#5
#4

#4
#3

#3

#5

#4
#5

West
East

East
East

East

West

East
West



