S.W.C.L. Indoor Track 2016-2017 as of 1-25-17

Individual Top Marks

Marianapolis [MAR\$] Number of Top Times: All

Number of Top	Times: All									
Mark	Convert Rnd		Name A	ge/Yr						
Female Open	50y Dash NB									
1 7.00	F	_	Rahmat Obaniko	SO	01/04/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#3	East
2 7.10	F	-	Chenyi Xu	SR	01/11/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#4	East
3 7.30	F	_	Meaghan Cleary	SR	01/04/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#3	East
4 7.80	F	_	Yasmeen Osborn	FR	01/04/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#3	East
Female Open	55m Dash TAN									
1 7.90	F	-	Rahmat Obaniko	SO	01/18/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#5	West
2 8.80	F	-	Meaghan Cleary	SR	01/18/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#5	West
3 9.10	F	-	Yasmeen Osborn	FR	01/18/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#5	West
Female Open	300m Dash									
1 53.50	F	-	Rahmat Obaniko	SO	01/11/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#4	East
2 59.30	F	-	Yasmeen Osborn	FR	01/04/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#3	East
3 1:00.10	F	_	Simone Fournie	SR	01/04/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#3	East
Female Open	600m Run									
1 2:33.90	F	_	Eva Dellea	FR	01/18/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#5	West
2 2:44.20	F	_	Nhi Nguyen	FR	01/11/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#4	East
3 2:46.20	F	_	Kara Casavant	SR	01/04/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#3	East
Female Open	1000m Run									
1 3:34.40	F	_	Emmalyn Picket	SO	01/18/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#5	West
2 4:11.10	F	-	Niamh Raftery	FR	01/18/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#5	West
3 4:12.80	F	-	Molly Romprey	SO	01/18/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#5	West
Female Open	1 Mile Run									
1 6:38.80	F	-	Mary Watkins	JR	01/04/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#3	East
Female Open	2 Mile Run									
1 15:54.5	7:57.2 F	-	Abby Cook	JR	01/18/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#5	West
Female Open	50y Hurdles NE	3								
1 9.50	F	-	Alyssa Morriso	SO	01/04/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#3	East
2 9.70	F	-	Simone Fournie	SR	01/11/2					
3 10.10	F	-	Emily Maguire	JR	01/11/2					
4 11.60	F	-	Kara Casavant	SR	01/11/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#4	East
Female Open	55m Hurdles TA	ΔN								
1 11.30	F	-	1		01/18/2					
2 11.80	F	-	Simone Fournie		01/18/2					
3 12.00	F	-	Emily Maguire	JR	01/18/2					
4 14.60	F	-	Kara Casavant	SR	01/18/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#5	West
Female Open							_			
1 24-01.0	7.34m F	_	Simone Fournie		01/11/2					
2 20-09.2	6.33m F	-		SR	01/11/2					
3 20-00.0	6.09m F	-	Alyssa Morriso		01/04/2					
4 17-05.0	5.30m F	_	Eva Dellea	FR	01/18/2					
5 11-08.2	3.56m F	_	Nhi Nguyen	FR	01/04/2	SWCL	Dual	Meet	#3	East
Male Open	-		0 010 11	a D	01/04/0	01101	n 1		" ~	
1 6.50	F	_			01/04/2					
2 6.60 3 6.90	F	_	Addison Jacobo		01/04/2					
	F	_	Fangzhou Liu	SR	01/11/2					
4 7.20	F	_	Arber Isufi	SR	01/11/2	SWCT	uaı	Meet	#4	LaST
Male Open 5			Addigon Togal	CD	01/10/0	CMCT	Dual	Moot	#=	M ~ ~ ±
1 7.50 2 7.60	F	_	Addison Jacobo		01/18/2					
2 7.60 3 8.50	F F	_	Owen O'Connell Arber Isufi	SR	01/18/2 01/18/2					
Male Open	=	_	VINCI IPMII	NI/	01/10/2	SWCT	риат	TACEC	πЭ	MESC
THATE OPEN .	Joon Dasii									

1 47.60	F		- Fangzhou Liu	SR	01/18/2	SWCL Dua	al Meet #5 West
2 56.70	F		- Gilbert Fourni	FR	01/11/2	SWCL Dua	al Meet #4 East
Male Open	600m Run						
1 1:37.90	F		- Matthew Kelly	SR	01/11/2	SWCL Dua	al Meet #4 East
2 2:24.20			- Arber Isufi	SR	01/04/2	SWCL Dua	al Meet #3 East
Male Open	1000m Run						
1 4:07.90			- Fangzhou Liu	SR	01/04/2	SWCL Dua	al Meet #3 East
_	1 Mile Run						
1 6:06.70			- Benjamin Heane	SR	01/18/2	SWCL Dua	al Meet #5 West
-	Shot Put						
1 33-11.0	10.33m F		- Addison Jacobo	SR	01/11/2	SWCL Dua	al Meet #4 East
2 28-04.0	8.63m F		- Arber Isufi	SR	01/18/2	SWCL Dua	al Meet #5 West
Female Open 4x200m Relay							
1 2:17.90		F	A Rela	01/04/20	SWCL Dual	Meet #3	East
2 2:22.70		F A	A Rela	01/18/20	SWCL Dual	Meet #5	West
Female Open	4x400m Relay						
1 5:34.10		F A	A Rela	01/11/20	SWCL Dual	Meet #4	East
Male Open 4x	200m Relay						
1 2:02.50		F A	A Rela	01/18/20	SWCL Dual	Meet #5	West
2 2:06.40		F A	A Rela	01/04/20	SWCL Dual	Meet #3	East
Male Open 4x	400m Relay						
1 4:33.00		F A	A Rela	01/11/20	SWCL Dual	Meet #4	East